JC BOSE UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, YMCA 
FARIDABAD (HARYANA)- 121006 

(Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No.21 of 2009) 

UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE 
CERTIFIED that J.C BOSE University of Science & Technology, YMCA has utilized 

Rs.55,04,54,000/-(Rupees Fifty Five Crore Four Lac Fifty Four Thousand Only) during the financial 
year 2020-21 against the grant of Rs. 55,04,54,000/- sanctioned and released by the Govt. Of 

Haryana, Technical Education Department Chandigarh as per details given below: 

Govt.Letter no. Bank Date 
03.11.2020 

Amount